
  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

 
Date August 17, 2023 

 

Time: 9:00 am  

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: W306  

Title: Worcester Airport Federally Funded Airfield Capital Improvement Projects 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) EMAIL 

Meg Sheehan Atkins Global Meghan.Sheehan@atkinsglobal.com 

Mary Scheuermann Atkins Mary.scheuermann@atkinsglobal.com 

Kristen Peters Arrowstreet Peters@arrowstreet.com 

Stephanie Allder Airport Design Consultants, Inc. sallder@adci-corp.com  

Christine Varney Airport Design Consultants, Inc. cvarney@adci-corp.com 

Linell Olecki AECOM Linell.olecki@aecom.com 

Adam Oliver Arora Engineers aoliver@aroraengineers.com 

Jim Falvey Arora Engineers jfalvey@aroraengineers.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) EMAIL 

Holly Wenninger City Point Partners hwenninger@citypointpartners.com 

Sue Bator GeoEngineers sbator@geoengineers.com 

Brian Novelline Gannett Fleming bnovelline@gfnet.com 

Bryan Jones HDR Engineering, Inc. Bryan.n.jones@hdrinc.com 

Robert Frederick HDR Inc. Robert.frederick@hdrinc.com 

Alex Normandin HNTB anormandin@hntb.com 

Bob Furey Hoyle Tanner & Associates, Inc. rfurey@hoyletanner.com 

Stu Moncreiff Jacobs Engineering Group Stu.moncrieff@jacobs.com 

Kathy Keegan Kimley-Horn Kathy.keegan@kimley-horn.com 

John Wujek Kimley-Horn John.wujek@kimley-horn.com 

Paul McDonough McFarland Johnson pmcdonough@mjinc.com  

Nicloe Martucci Orion Engineers & Associates Nicole.martucci@orionengineers.com 

Andrew Valentino Orion Engineers & Associates Andrew.valentino@orionengineers.com 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) EMAIL 

Tanner Baylor T2 Utility Engineers Tanner.baylor@t2ue.com 

Luciana Burdi Massport lburdi@massport.com  

Bob Leger Massport rleger@massport.com 

Stephen Flecchia Massport sflecchia@massport.com  

 
 


